
Dubbelsprint Bosuil
Deurne 13.6.2021

Antwerp Orienteers

Bieke VAN ELSACKER
Omega
Course : D:Sprint 1 Omloop 2
Distance : 3210m
Time : 0:24:36,648 (7'40"/km)

6/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Claudia ROOMAN 0:18:49
2. Hilde BREESCH 0:19:15,492
3. Flore TOELEN 0:19:57,808

1. 58 00:00:48 97m 8'15"/km
2. 59 00:01:37 00:02:25 172m 9'24"/km
3. 42 00:00:20 00:02:45 43m 7'45"/km
4. 43 00:02:06 00:04:51 145m 14'29"/km
5. 47 00:01:56 00:06:47 163m 11'52"/km
6. 68 00:01:20 00:08:07 97m 13'45"/km
7. 69 00:01:04 00:09:11 85m 12'33"/km
8. 52 00:02:29 00:11:40 184m 13'30"/km
9. 67 00:00:21 00:12:01 46m 7'37"/km

10. 53 00:00:51 00:12:52 108m 7'52"/km
11. 54 00:00:50 00:13:42 66m 12'38"/km
12. 46 00:02:23 00:16:05 221m 10'47"/km
13. 61 00:02:10 00:18:15 53m 40'53"/km
14. 44 00:00:43 00:18:58 77m 9'18"/km
15. 31 00:02:07 00:21:05 168m 12'36"/km
16. 63 00:00:54 00:21:59 80m 11'15"/km
17. 56 00:01:11 00:23:10 92m 12'52"/km
18. 57 00:01:12 00:24:22 170m 7'04"/km
19. 999 00:00:14 00:24:36 44m 5'18"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3369
https://www.helga-o.com

